
Balurghat - Nabadwip Dham  Express/13432 - Exp - ER 
BLGT/Balurghat to NDAE/Nabadwip Dham 

6h 45m - 333 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BLGT Balurghat 14:30 0 1 0 76 24 NFR
2 GRMP Gangarampur 14:56 14:58 2m 0 1 33 61 29 NFR
3 BNDP Buniadpur 15:10 15:12 2m 0 1 45 66 28 NFR
4 GZO Gazole 15:38 15:40 2m 0 1 74 28 40 NFR
5 MLDT Malda Town 16:50 17:00 10m 1,2 1 106 57 31 ER
6 NFK New Farakka Junction 17:37 17:39 2m 1 1 141 46 ER
7 DGLE Dhulian Ganga 17:58 18:00 2m 0 1 156 59 ER
8 NILE Nimtita 18:10 18:12 2m 1 166 71 32 ER
9 JRLE Jangipur Road 18:29 18:31 2m 1 186 48 34 ER
10 AZ Azimganj Junction 19:15 19:17 2m 1 221 68 25 ER
11 KGLE Khagraghat Road 19:30 19:31 1m 1 236 88 22 ER
12 BZLE Bazarsau 19:50 19:51 1m 1 264 62 21 ER
13 SALE Salar 20:04 20:05 1m 1 277 33 25 ER
14 KWAE Katwa Junction 20:36 20:38 2m 1 294 64 ER
15 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 21:15 0 1 333 - ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (10:21)

Jul 05 2024 (10:21)

1

1


